Renault Kwid Car, Model RLXO8 (basic model, petrol version) along with the Tik Tak Tail branding 

on the sides and inside the car. The Prize is inclusive of car insurance for one year and Road Tax 

charges plus Service Tax. 

13.  The total value of all the Prizes will be approximately INR 4,32,099_/- (Rupees Four Lakhs, Thirty 

Two Thousand and Ninety Nine Only)  

14. The prize selection for the Contest will take place at Mumbai, India on 5 November 2017 at 6:00pm 

onwards. 

15. Winners will be notified by telephone to the telephone number submitted with such Entrant’s entry. 

The Promoter reserves the right to use any other method or medium deemed fit in its sole and